Republic of the Philippines

KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Tabuk City, Kalinga

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	HAYDEN GENERAL MERCHANDISE				P.O. No. :	2024-01-0059	
Address:	Carig S	ur, National H	lighway, Tuguegarao City, Cag	gayan	Date :	January 26, 20	24
TIN:		-645-00000			Mode of P	rocurement : Pub	lic Bidding
		/Department:	ICTC				
Gentleme		rnish this Office	e the following articles subject to	the terms and condit	tions contain	ned herein:	
Place of D Date of D	-		Office, Bulanao Campus lays after the receipt of PO by	the supplier	Delivery T Payment T	erm : FOB DEST erm :	TINATION
Stock/ Property No.	Unit		Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
PROCURE AND TRAIL		EQUIPEMENT I	FOR COMPLETED PROJECTS - LO	T 2: CCTV SURVEILL	ANCE CAM	ERA INSTALLATIO	ON, CONFIGURATION
1	Lot	recorder, 5 M NVR304-321 and 1 NVR 2 1, 1 Monitor bullet camers 24 /7 colorfu , water and d strong back I compression 256GB (SD 40 pcs SFP M 20 pcs Reyes 12/24v with Cables, 200 Optic Cable supplies, 3ur 1 meter, PVC Area of Cove campus, and Additional T	Module 10km support RG-ES205GC-P 26 port POI SFP port Accessories:(CAT 6 CCTV Waterproof Junction Bo Single Core, 200 pcs SC Connuits UPS: 1000VA, 200 pcs Sta	UNIVIEW d rizal campus building, Storage: CCTV fixed 7G2-L 4 MP 4K vwhicle detection haging even with efficient H.265+ storage up to E Smart Switch RJ45, STP Cat 6 ox, 2 Rolls Fiber hectors, power hinless steel Strap gupan and Rizal	1	2,832,500.00	2,832,500.00
				sub-total			2,832,500.00
percent for	e of failur	e to make the f	full delivery within the time specified be imposed on the undelivered in			th (1/10) of one	
		Signature o	ver Printed Name of Supplier ate: 02 - 04 - 2024	_	L	Presider	NG, CPA, DBM
Requesitioning Office/Dep't			Fund Cluster: Funds Ayailable		ORS/BURS No. : Date of the ORS/BURS:		
LORNA C. VALDEZ Administrative Officer V			ARNOLD A. TANDING Supervising Administrative Officer/		Amount :		

Republic of the Philippines

KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Tabuk City, Kalinga

PURCHASE ORDER

	and the second second second	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, TH	MERCHANDISE	-	2024-01-0059		
	_	Carig Sur, National Highway, Tuguegarao City, Cagayan 435-991-645-00000			Date: January 26, 2024		
TIN:	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE						
Requisitio	oning Unit	Department:	ICTC				
		rnish this Office	the following articles subject to the terms and con	ditions contain	ned herein:		
Place of Delivery : KSU-Supply Office, Bulanao Campus			Delivery Te	rm : FOB DESTIN	NATION		
Date of D	elivery:	90 calendar d	lays after the receipt of PO by the supplier	Payment Term :			
Stock/ Property No.	Unit		Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
Other Re	quiremen	nts:					
		clone, imitation should be de company/ ma					
		distributor.	ty of parts in the local market by local of Technical Data Sheet indicating the brand				
		-	odel of item/s. of Operations and Maintenance Manual of the blicable.				
		lots listed ab submitting a to bid for mo requirements contract will bidder that b have the Lov	s are allowed. All Goods are grouped into 8 ove. Bidders shall have the option of proposal on any or all lots. If the Bidder opts ore than one lot, only one set of technical shall be submitted. Evaluation and award of be undertaken per lot basis; however, for ids to more than one lot and determined to west Calculated Responsive Bid per lot shall be nonly one contract.				
		shall be deliv	as specified in this Technical Specifications wered only to the address indicated herein to be authorized personnel.				
			sub-tota	ı		0.00	
In cas percent fo	mount in se of failu or every da onforme:	re to make the fay of delay shall	in the time specified above, a penal be imposed in the undelivered item/s. THE PLANT PLAN	Verstrukty	th (1)(0) of one OURS, RDO T. BAGTAN President	G, CPA, DBM	
Requesitioning (Mice/Den't		Office/Dep't	Fund Cluster : Funds Available	Date of th	S No. : e ORS/BURS: _		
LORNA C. VALDEZ Administrative Onicer V		The Real Property lies and the least lies and the li	ARNOLDA. TANDUC, CPA, MBA Supervising Administrative Officer Head, Accounting Unit	_			

Republic of the Philippines

KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Tabuk City, Kalinga
PURCHASE ORDER

			ighway, Tuguegarao City, Cagayan	-	January 26, 2024		
N:	435-991-645-00000			Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding			
		/Department:	ICTC				
entleme		rnish this Office	the following articles subject to the terms and cond	litions contain	ned herein:		
			Office, Bulanao Campus		m : FOB DESTIN	NATION	
			ays after the receipt of PO by the supplier	Payment Ter			
Stock/ roperty No.	Unit		Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
		receiving per of delivery at shall ensure t Purchaser is The Receiving receive/accep	ier shall notify the indicated authorized sonnel at the Project Site at the scheduled date least three (3) working days in advance, and that the authorized receiving personnel of the present during the date and time of delivery. In the present during the date and time of delivery. In the present during the date and time of delivery. In the present during the date and time of delivery. The present delivered Goods made before 8:00 A.M. or M., and on non-working days.				
			ier shall replace any rejected item within alendar days from receipt of a written notice -user.				
		the item's tes	uing the Certificate of Complete Deliveries, sting and ceiling must be conducted with the spectorate Team or TWGs.				
		evaluated and	esting and Ceiling, the Supplier shall be d will conform to the end user's evaluation as a requirement for payment.				
			arranty of service and device/equipment based vill start after the turn-over and orientation of				
		l) The total p tax and payal	rice offered/quoted is subject to withholding ble checks.				
			sub-tota			0.00	
otal A	mount in	Words					
In cas	se of failu	re to make the fay of delay shall	full delivery within the time specified above, a penal be imposed on the undelivered item/s.	lty of one-tent		_	
	_	Signature of	Paper 78 . 71mP0E ver Printed Name of Supplier ate: 92-06-2523		RDO T. BAGTAI President	IG, CPA, DBM	
Requesitioning Office/Dep't Fund Cluster: Funds Available			ORS/BURS	S No. : / e ORS/BURS: _			
LORNA CVALDEZ			ARNOLD A. TANDING, PA, MBA	Amount :			
		e Officer V	Supervising Administrative Office Head, Accounting Unit				

Republic of the Philippines KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Tabuk City, Kalinga PURCHASE ORDER

upplier :	HAYDEN GEN	NERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No. :	P.O. No. : 2024-01-0059 Date : January 26, 2024			
		ional Highway, Tuguegarao City, Cagayan	Date :				
TIN:	435-991-645-00		Mode of F	Procurement : Publ	ic Bidding		
	ning Unit/Departr	ment: ICTC	***************************************				
Gentlemen F		s Office the following articles subject to the terms and c	onditions conta	nined herein:			
Place of Delivery: KSU-Supply Office, Bulanao Campus Date of Delivery: 90 calendar days after the receipt of PO by the supplier				Delivery Term : FOB DESTINATION Payment Term :			
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
	the fol 1. Del 2. Sup 3. Ope 4. War	aring or after the delivery, the Supplier shall submit llowing requirements: ivery Receipt splier's Sales Invoice erations and Maintenance Manual erranty or KSU will deduct 1% on the total value of ms as Retention Money					
After Sales	s Requirements						
	a free same of supplie	der warranty coverage: If unrepairable within 7 day service backup unit (1:1) or service spare part of the provided by the er until the defective unit/part is considered ed/replaced.					
	o) Moi service	nday to Friday, office hours technical support and					
		hable of providing technical service/assistance with ars OR next business day on-site (NBDOS) service aty.					
		sub-to	tal		0.00		
		GRAND TOTA			2,832,500.00		
Total Am	ount in Words)			ped Pesos	2,032,300.00		
In case ercent for	of failure to make every day of delatorme:	the full delivery within the time specified above, a per ay shall be imposed on the unidelivered item/s. The property of the	very trul	nth (1)(0) of one yours, RDO T. BAGTA			
Requesitioning Office/Dep't		Fund Cluster	ORS/BUR	S No. /			
	NA C VALUEZ nistrative Officer V	ARNOLD A. TANDING, CPA, MBA	Amount :	ie Oks/BURS:			
Conf	every day of delastorme: Signationing Office/D	ry shall be imposed on the unidelivered item/s. The proof of the unidelivered item/s.	ORS/BUR Date of the	RDO T. BAGTA Presiden S No. :	t		